
1 GAEREST

2 BFAALO[ STERAGE H7  70 70

3 TEBSRTU BATiFOLA 8F  63 133

4 AAEENIN REBATTUS 11E 90 223

5 EJIAKUW NAINE N6  22 245

6 GNENEMT KAWI 12B 46 291

7 GDAERI[ MENENT O3  70 361

8 ACAIMIR dEGRADAI M2  86 447

9 AQMETEV CARdIA 2J  34 481

10 EOMEAIQ VETE 10K 24 505

11 NEQEORR KAMI B12 28 533

12 EREIORU QIN 15A 30 563

13 LETHOOX ROUERIE 3D  63 626

14 LEHEOTU BOXE F8  35 661

15 HLEEELS GOUET 12H 28 689

16 HEEELLU BOXES F8  39 728

17 LJEUESS HURLE H1  27 755

18 EDPPLVS JULES 4A  46 801

19 HDLVNOZ PEPES 13G 33 834

20 LDHMNOV TUEZ J11 33 867

21 NMLLDUY HOVA G5  28 895

22 DLIILMU NAY 13A 46 941

23 EFILLOS MUID 2B  19 960

24 CDIO FJELLS A3  48 1008

25 DI OC 1C  18 1026

CEDI J2  7 1033

Coup
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